
2122

HOURS:

M: 10-8

T: 10-5

W: 10-8

Th: closed

F: 10-5

Sa: 10-2

Su: closed  

F E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 6  P R O G R A M S    
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

E A R L V I L L E  L I B R A R Y  D I S T R I C T
E A R L V I L L E L I B R A R Y . O R G

Board Meeting
6pm

Closing at 12pm
for carpet
cleaning

Lego Club
3:30pm-4:30pm

25

18

9

2

23

16

10

3

24

17

8

15

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

7

14

21

4

11

28

1

Adult Craft Night
6pm-8:00pm

All Month: 
K-5 craft kit

Pre-K Packet
release

Pre-K Packet
release

Coming soon...
Beginner Crochet for Adults!



O N G O I N G  L I B R A R Y  R E S O U R C E S

Questions? 
Ask a librarian!
815-246-9543

Hours:
M: 10-8 
T: 10-5
W: 10-8

Th: closed
F: 10-5 
Sa: 10-2
Su: closed

Did you know your local library is about so much more than
books? Here’s a little taste of what we have to offer:

New book release display
Explore More Illinois
Lego wall for all
Themed book display
Coloring and toy areas for kids
Free monthly crochet patterns
Free monthly recipes
Private meeting room reservations
New DVD release display

B O A R D  M E E T I N G
Tuesday, February 17 at 6:00pm
Earlville Library District
205 Winthrop St.
Earlville, IL 60518

L E G O  C L U B
Lego Club is open to kids in Kindergarten - 5th grades and
requires NO SIGN UP. Walk-in one Wednesday of each month
from 3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. and enjoy our Lego stash and other
fun activities! 
February 4th 3:30 - 4:30 pm

(K-5)

A D U L T  C R A F T  N I G H T
Join us for a night of fun and relaxation at the library where you
can unleash your inner artist on a canvas through paint-by-
number! We’ll supply all the tools you need!
Spots are limited, so sign up to secure your place. 815-246-9543
February 18th 6pm-8pm

(Adults)

(Adults)B E G I N N E R  C R O C H E T  C L A S S E S
This March, Paige Frechmann will lead you through new skills
each week in this progressive beginning crochet class. You will
start from square one and each week learn a new skill. 
Spots are limited, so sign up to secure your place. 815-246-9543 
3/4/26, 3/11/26, 3/18/26, & 3/25/26 @ 6:30p - 7:30p

P R E - K  P A C K E T S
Pre-K packets are back! Mark your calendars and stop in to pick
yours up this month.
February release dates: 2/7 and 2/21 

(Ages 3-5)

C L O S I N G  E A R L Y !
Earlville Library will be closing early on Saturday, February 28
for carpet cleaning. That day we will be open from 10am - 12pm,
so plan accordingly!

th

K I D ’ S  C R A F T S
Stop by the children's department any time this month to work
on one of our valentines mini posters & collect a craft bag to take
home!
All month while supplies last

(K-5)

S I G N  U P  T O  R E C E I V E  O U R  E - M A I L  N E W S L E T T E R  A T  W W W . E A R L V I L L E L I B R A R Y . O R G


