

EARLVILLE LIBRARY DISTRICT FEBRUARY 2026 PROGRAMS



EARLVILLELIBRARY.ORG

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
1	2	3	4 Lego Club 3:30pm-4:30pm	5	6	7 Pre-K Packet release
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15 HOURS: M: 10-8 T: 10-5 W: 10-8 Th: closed F: 10-5 Sa: 10-2 Su: closed	16	17 Board Meeting 6pm	18 Adult Craft Night 6pm-8:00pm	19	20	21 Pre-K Packet release
23	24	25	26	27	28 Closing at 12pm for carpet cleaning	Coming soon... Beginner Crochet for Adults!
All Month: K-5 craft kit						

LEGO CLUB (K-5)

Lego Club is open to kids in Kindergarten - 5th grades and requires NO SIGN UP. Walk-in one Wednesday of each month from 3:30 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. and enjoy our Lego stash and other fun activities!

February 4th 3:30 - 4:30 pm

ADULT CRAFT NIGHT (Adults)

Join us for a night of fun and relaxation at the library where you can unleash your inner artist on a canvas through paint-by-number! We'll supply all the tools you need!

Spots are limited, so sign up to secure your place. **815-246-9543**

February 18th 6pm-8pm

KID'S CRAFTS (K-5)

Stop by the children's department any time this month to work on one of our valentines mini posters & collect a craft bag to take home!

All month while supplies last

PRE-K PACKETS (Ages 3-5)

Pre-K packets are back! Mark your calendars and stop in to pick yours up this month.

February release dates: 2/7 and 2/21

Questions?

Ask a librarian!

815-246-9543

Hours: Th: closed
M: 10-8 F: 10-5
T: 10-5 Sa: 10-2
W: 10-8 Su: closed

CLOSING EARLY!

Earlville Library will be closing early on **Saturday, February 28th** for carpet cleaning. That day we will be open from **10am - 12pm**, so plan accordingly!

BOARD MEETING

Tuesday, February 17 at 6:00pm

Earlville Library District
205 Winthrop St.
Earlville, IL 60518

BEGINNER CROCHET CLASSES (Adults)

This March, Paige Frechmann will lead you through new skills each week in this progressive beginning crochet class. You will start from square one and each week learn a new skill.

Spots are limited, so sign up to secure your place. **815-246-9543**
3/4/26, 3/11/26, 3/18/26, & 3/25/26 @ 6:30p - 7:30p

ONGOING LIBRARY RESOURCES

Did you know your local library is about so much more than books? Here's a little taste of what we have to offer:

- New book release display
- Explore More Illinois
- Lego wall for all
- Themed book display
- Coloring and toy areas for kids
- Free monthly crochet patterns
- Free monthly recipes
- Private meeting room reservations
- New DVD release display

SIGN UP TO RECEIVE OUR E-MAIL NEWSLETTER AT WWW.EARLVILLELIBRARY.ORG